

BID SCHEDULE
ORANGETHORPE AVE WATER MAIN REPLACEMENT
ACACIA AVE TO STATE COLLEGE BLVD
PROJECT NO. 53037

NO.	ITEM	UNIT	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
1	Mobilization	LS	1	6,000.00	6,000.00
2	Water Pollution Control	LS	1	1,000.00	1,000.00
3	Traffic Control	LS	1	80,000.00	80,000.00
4	Sheeting, Shoring, & Bracing	LS	1	335,000 350,000.00	335,000 350,000.00
5	Install 18" PVC Water Pipe	LF	30	330,000 300.00	330,000 9,000.00
6	Install 16"/14" PVC Water Pipe	LF	110	250.00	27,500.00
7	Install 12" PVC Water Pipe	LF	2750	200.00	550,000.00
8	Install 12" DI Water Pipe	LF	70	225.00	15,750.00
9	Install 10" DI Water Pipe	LF	90	225.00	20,250.00
10	Install 8" DI Water Pipe	LF	270	200.00	54,000.00
11	Install 4" DI Water Pipe	LF	20	175.00	3,500.00
12	Install 12" Gate Valve	EA	8	4,000.00	32,000.00
13	Install 10" Gate Valve	EA	2	3,500.00	7,000.00
14	Install 8" Gate Valve	EA	4	3,000.00	12,000.00
15	Install 4" Gate Valve	EA	1	2,000.00	2,000.00
16	Install 16" Butterfly Valve	EA	1	5,000.00	5,000.00
17	Install 18" Slip-On Flange	EA	1	3,000.00	3,000.00
18	Install 4" Blow-Off Assembly	EA	1	7,000.00	7,000.00
19	Install 1" Service	EA	6	2,500.00	15,000.00
20	Install 2" Service	EA	6	3,000.00	18,000.00
21	Install 2" Service Reconnection	EA	5	2,500.00	12,500.00
22	Install Fire Hydrant Assembly (Type 2)	EA	6	10,000.00	60,000.00
23	Install Modified Fire Hydrant Assembly (Type 2)	EA	8	10,000.00	80,000.00

TO BE SUBMITTED WITH BID

BD-13

BID SCHEDULE
ORANGETHORPE AVE WATER MAIN REPLACEMENT
ACACIA AVE TO STATE COLLEGE BLVD
PROJECT NO. 53037

NO.	ITEM	UNIT	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
24	Abandon Valve Box	EA	21	500.00	10,500.00
25	Remove Hydrant	EA	6	700.00	4,200.00
26	Install Concrete Sidewalk	SF	190	9.00	1,710.00
27	Remove & Install Curb Ramp	EA	1	5,000.00	5,000.00
28	Remove & Install Cross Gutter & Spandrel	SF	1,530	18.00	27,540.00
29	Retrofit Curb Ramp	EA	1	4,000.00	4,000.00
30	Street Light Conduit and Wiring Repair	LF	100	100.00	10,000.00
Base Bid Total \$					1,413,450.00 1,418,450.00

Unit prices are required for all bid items.

The Bidder shall total his/her bid. Unit prices shall prevail in case amount disagrees with extension.

Project shall be awarded on the Base Bid. If applicable, the City may elect to use Bid Alternates after award.

Changes to either Unit Price or Amount shall be stricken-out and initialed.

Company BONADIMAN WATER, INC.

Name PENNEY PAULSON, PRESIDENT

Signature 

Address PO BOX 52298

City & Zip Code RIVERSIDE, CA 92517

Phone Number (951) 657-0200

License 1045913

TO BE SUBMITTED WITH BID

BD-14